600k

Brevet — Lumberton ‘ ‘ ‘

Okm start: 02/28 06:00

Lumberton — Roseboro
Total | Leg | Turn Go| on road
.0 .0 .1| Super 8 parking lot
A 1| | Left .1 | |[Jackson Ct
2 2 Straight .2 | Wintergreen Dr
4 4 Right .2 | |Corporate Dr
.6 .6 | | Left .2| BTRd
.8 .8 Right 1.0 | Bee Gee Rd
1.8 1.8 | | Left .1| Meadow Rd
1.9 1.9 Right 2.3 | [Indian Heritage Rd
4.2 4.2 Right 1.5| lvey Rd
5.7 5.7 Straight .1| lcross (Regan Church Rd)
5.8 5.8 | BearLeft 1.8 | |Benny Rd
7.6 7.6 | | Left 7.6 | Tarheel Rd
15.2 15.2 Straight 3.2| [Tar Heel Rd
18.4 18.4 Right 2.3 | Burney
20.7 20.7 | | Left 1.3 | River Rd
22.0 22.0 | | Left .3 | [NC-53 W
22.3 22.3 Right 7.4 | |Gum Spring Rd
29.7 29.7 | | Left 13.4 | INC-242 N
431 43.1 | | Left 1.5| INC-242 N
44.6 44.6 | | Left .3 | [N East St
Cross NC-24 to get to control
44.9 44.9 Right Control Store — Roseboro
into 72km open: 02/28 08:07
Control (45mi) close: 02/28 10:48




600k Roseboro — Surf City
Total | Leg | Turn Go| lon road
Go back the direction you came from
44.9 .0 | | Left .7 | [N East St
45.6 7 Straight 2.2 | Claudes Drag Rd
47.8 29| | Left 11.4| NC-411
59.2 14.3 Straight .3 | |[E 24 St
59.5 14.6 | | Left 4.0 | NC-411 / Belgrade Ave
63.5 18.6 | | Left .7 | INC-903 / Lisbon Bridge
64.2 19.3 Right | | 10.0 | INC-903 / Magnolia / Lisbon
74.2 29.3 Right 6.1 | |Old Camp
80.3 35.4 | | Left 5.8 | INC-41 /| Wallace Hwy
86.1 41.2 | | Left .5| Raleigh Rd -atbiue sign- Wallace NC
86.6 41.7 Continue 1.5 | |Popular / Southerland
Food after crossing NC-11
88.1 43.2 Continue 7.9 | NC-41
96.0 51.1 Right 6.2 | Deep Bottom
102.2 57.3 Right| | 13.3 | [NC-50 — Store on Right
115.5 70.6 Right| | 17.5| [NC-50 S — Store
133.0 88.1 Right .1 | |S Shore
133.1 88.2 | | Left .0 | Pier Parking lot
133.1 88.2 Control Store — Surf City
into 214km open: 02/28 12:19
Control (133mi) close: 02/28 20:16

If pier is closed use any store




600k Surf City — Maple Hill
Total | Leg | Turn Go| lon road
Go Back the way you came from
133.1 .0 Right .1 |S Shore
133.2 1| | Left 17.5 | |Roland Ave / NC-50
150.7 17.6 | | Left Control Store — Maple Hill
into 242km open: 02/28 13:12
Control (151mi) close: 02/28 22:08
Store on Left may be closed, if so: note time
600k Maple Hill — Atlantic Beach
Total | Leg | Turn Go| on road
At Stop Sign you will go towards Jacksonville
150.7 Left to Stopsign .0| INC-50 - only a few feet
150.7 Right 9.6 | Haws Run
You are now going towards Jacksonville
160.3 9.6 Right 2.6 | INC-53 / Burgaw Hwy
162.9 12.2 Continue 1.3 | US-258 - Store
164.2 13.5| | Left .5| Marine Blvd - Store after next turn
13.8 Best Rest Inn on Left
164.7 14.0 Right .7 | |Old Bridge St / Exd
165.4 14.7 | | Left .1| Railroad
165.5 14.8 Right .6 | [New Bridge St
166.1 15.4 Bear Right .1| Johnson Blvd
166.2 15.5 | | Left 1.4 | Hargett St
Hargett Rd has closed signs, but is ok to ride
167.6 16.9 Straight 2.5| |Country Club
1701 19.4 Right 2.2 | |Piney Green
172.3 21.6 | | Left 4.7 | |Old 30 / Race Track
177.0 26.3 Right 3.7 | |Smith
180.7 30.0 Right 1.1 | |Belgrade — Swansboro
181.8 31.1| | Left 1.9 | |Stella Rd
Next turn is after bridge
183.7 33.0 | | Left 1.8 | |Stella Rd
185.5 34.8 Right| | 29.0| NC-58 — Stores in Emeral Isle
214.5 63.8 Right Control — Atlantic Beach
into 345km open: 02/28 16:25
Control (214mi) close: 03/01 05:00




600k Atlantic Beach — Wallace
Total | Leg | Turn Go| lon road
Go Back the way you came from

2145 .0 | | Left 29.0 | |INC-58
243.5 29.0 | | Left 1.8 | |Stella Rd
245.3 30.8 Right 1.9 | |Stella Rd

30.9 | — No Sign for Stella until just before Bridge
247.2 32.7 Right 1.1 | Belgrade — Swansboro
248.3 33.8 | | Left 3.7 | |Smith
252.0 37.5| | Left 4.7 | |Old 30 / Race Track
256.7 42.2 Right 2.2 | Piney Green
258.9 44.4 | | Left 2.5| Country Club
261.4 46.9 Straight 1.3 | |Hargett St
262.7 48.2 Right Lejeune / Johnson Bivd
262.8 48.3 | | Left .7 | INew Bridge St
263.5 49.0 | | Left .1 | Court St
263.6 49.1 Right .5 | |Old Bridge St / Exd
2641 49.6 | | Left .5 | |Marine Blvd

49.9 Best Rest Inn on Right
264.6 50.1 | Bear Right 1.4 | US-258 / NC-24
266.0 51.5 Right .5| US-258 / NC-24 - Store
266.5 52.0 | | Left 5.3 | |Blue Creek Rd
271.8 57.3 Right 5.4 | |Ben Williams Rd
277.2 62.7 Continue 4| 9 Mile Rd
277.6 63.1 Continue 1.9 | |Hewitt rd
279.5 65.0 Right 1.3 | |Gurganus Rd
280.8 66.3 Continue 1.6 | Bear Pond Rd
2824 67.9 | | Left .0 | Back Swamp Rd
282.4 67.9 Straight 4.6 | Lightwood Bridge Rd
287.0 72.5 Straight 6.2 | IDeep Bottom Rd
293.3 78.7 | | Left 7.8 | INC-41
301.1 86.5 Right Control Store — Wallace

into 484km open: 02/28 20:56
Control (301mi) close: 03/01 14:16




600k Wallace - Garland
Total | Leg | Turn Go| lon road

301.1 .0 Right 9| INC-41

302.0 9 Continue 1.2 | |E Southerland / Popular / Raleigh
303.2 21 Right 5.8 | NC-41 / W Main St

309.0 7.9 Right 6.1 | Old Camp Rd

315.1 14.0 | | Left 10.0 | |E Magnolia-Lisbon Rd / NC-903
325.1 24.0 | | Left .7 | INC-903 S / Lisbon Bridge Rd
325.8 24.7 Right 4.0| NC-411 W/ Harrells Hwy
329.8 28.7 Right .2 E2nd S

330.0 28.9 Store on Right

330.0 28.9 Continue 1| INC-411

330.1 29.0 | | Left .3 | |IChruch Ave

330.4 29.3 Right 3.3 | Rich / Helltown Rd

333.7 32.6 Right 1| INC-210

333.8 32.7 | | Left 8.1| |Old Fayetteville Rd

341.9 40.8 | | Left 2.7 | INC-242

344.6 43.5 Right 7.4 | (Gum Spring Rd

352.0 50.9 | | Left .3| INC-53 E

352.3 51.2 Right 1.3 | River Rd

353.6 52.5 Right 2.3 | |Burney

355.9 54.8 | | Left 3.2 | |Tar Heel Ferry Rd

359.1 58.0 Continue 7.6 | [Tar Heel Rd

366.7 65.6 Right 1.8 | Benny Rd

368.5 67.4 Continue 1.5]| |lvey Rd

370.0 68.9 | | Left 2.3 | Indian Heritage Rd

3723 71.2 | | Left .1| Meadow Rd

3724 71.3 Right 1.0 | Bee Gee Rd

373.3 72.3 | | Left .2 | |Barker 10 Mile Rd /B T Rd
373.5 72.5 Right 2 | |Corporate Dr

373.7 72.7 | | Left .3 | |Wintergreen Dr

374.0 73.0 Continue 1| Jackson Ct

3741 731 Right 1| [Finish Control — Super 8

into 602km open: 03/01 00:48
Control (374mi) close: 03/01 22:00

To Report DNF and travel intentions to finish:

call 980.224.3747 - Tony Goodnight

For Emergencies use 911 type services

This event has no official Sag Support




